
Junior18 Boys +70 Left

1 JIMMIE JOHANSSON - Sweden

2 ALEKSANDER HEIMDAL - Norway

3 TORGEIR REIEN - Norway

Junior21 Boys -80 Left

1 VICTOR BERGMAN - Norway

2 ARE NIKOLAISEN - Norway

3 ADRIAN KRISTIANSEN - Norway

Junior21 Boys +80 Left

1 FRANK ROGER HEIMDAL - Norway

2 MATHIAS GUNDELSBY - Norway

3 TORGEIR REIEN-FRESTAD - Norway

Master Men -80 Left

1 AINARS CIRPONIS - Norway

2 JAN-ERIK SUNDE - Norway

3 TORBJORN VOLLAN - Norway

Master Men -95 Left

1 KJETIL HOVDEN - Norway

2 OTTAR ARNE BERG - Norway

3 KENT OVE HEIMDAL - Norway

Master Men +95 Left

1 OLAF DAHL - Norway

2 ATLE ULRIKSEN - Norway

Senior Men -70 Left

1 AWARE ABBASI - Norway

2 JAN-ERIK SUNDE - Norway

3 JAN ARTHUR AUNE - Norway

Senior Men -80 Left

1 MARATS PRIEDE - Latvia

2 ERLEND H JENSSEN - Norway

3 LARS MATTIS ANDRESEN - Norway

Senior Men -90 Left

1 RAIMONDS LIEPINS - Latvia

2 NJAL KAARDAL GOLF - Norway

3 KJETIL HOVDEN - Norway

Senior Men -100 Left

1 TOBIAS SKONEUS - Sweden

2 OTTAR ARNE BERG - Norway

3 JAN ERIK RONNINGHAUG - Norway
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Senior Men -110 Left

1 BJORN VESTRUM OLSSON - Norway

2 BARD GRINDHEIM - Norway

3 JOACHIM SKAAREN - Norway

Senior Men +110 Left

1 ROBERT STAKSTON - Norway

2 EIRIK JOHNSEN - Norway

3 TOM ERIK BERG - Norway

Junior18 Boys +70 Right

1 JIMMIE JOHANSSON - Sweden

2 ALEKSANDER HEIMDAL - Norway

3 TORGEIR REIEN - Norway

Junior21 Boys -80 Right

1 VICTOR BERGMAN - Norway

2 ADRIAN KRISTIANSEN - Norway

3 SIMON VIDNES - Norway

Junior21 Boys +80 Right

1 MATHIAS GUNDELSBY - Norway

2 FRANK ROGER HEIMDAL - Norway

3 TORGEIR REIEN-FRESTAD - Norway

Master Men -80 Right

1 JAN-ERIK SUNDE - Norway

2 RAMUNAS BARZDA - Norway

3 INGE HENDEN FORDE - Norway

Master Men -95 Right

1 KJETIL HOVDEN - Norway

2 OTTAR ARNE BERG - Norway

3 PETTER ANDERSEN - Norway

Master Men +95 Right

1 BJORN VESTRUM OLSSON - Norway

2 OLAF DAHL - Norway

3 ATLE ULRIKSEN - Norway

Senior Men -70 Right

1 AWARE ABBASI - Norway

2 JAN-ERIK SUNDE - Norway

3 CECILIE RAASOK - Norway

Senior Men -80 Right

1 MARATS PRIEDE - Latvia

2 AINARS CIRPONIS - Norway

3 STEIN FURUHAUGEN - Norway
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Senior Men -90 Right

1 RAIMONDS LIEPINS - Latvia

2 KJETIL HOVDEN - Norway

3 MAGNE NETLAND - Norway

Senior Men -100 Right

1 TOBIAS SKONEUS - Sweden

2 JAN ERIK RONNINGHAUG - Norway

3 OTTAR ARNE BERG - Norway

Senior Men -110 Right

1 BJORN VESTRUM OLSSON - Norway

2 JOACHIM SKAAREN - Norway

3 BARD GRINDHEIM - Norway

Senior Men +110 Right

1 ROBERT STAKSTON - Norway

2 TOM ERIK BERG - Norway

3 EIRIK JOHNSEN - Norway

2020 Norges Cup 1 - Viking Arms - Standings Page 3 of 3


